
8.16 Famous artist: Benno Mol-seiwitsch (pianist)
3.30 "Haffner" Serenade, Rondo(Mozart), Edith Lorand andher Viennese Orchestra# Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Methodist Church Service
(Rev. W. W. H. Greenslade)— Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
8.16 ‘Tradesman’s Entrance"(new feature)8.45 Sunday eveni talk9. 0 Newsreel with mmentary9. "When Dreams Come True:The Forgotten Men" (newfeature)
9.38 Bandsmen’s Corner70.0 Close down

8. Oam, Tunes for the break-fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
0. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good/Cheer
10.45 Music in the air11.30 Melody and romance

472D UNEDIN |

12.15 p.m. Close down

Sunday. December 20

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. 0 Friendly Road Service12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.16 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee3. 0 London News4.46 The Diggers’ session5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News

6.30 We Work for Victory6.45 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers7.5 Fun with Music7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! Smith againstthe Axis, featuring James Cag-ne
8. Special programme0 American programme11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6 . 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A_ religion for Mondaymorning9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-ren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band10.0 The world of sport (Billing)ie Friendly Road Service ofon
11.30 Our morning star: AllanJones
11.45 Comedy cameo12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controis1.15 London News2. 0 Radio Matinee4.30 London News
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice °6.15 London News6.30 We Work for Victory8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! "The White
House," featuring Paul Muni8.45 Special programme9.0 The American programme9.40 Fun with music
10. O Musical varieties10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down
diate

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8.25 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Uncle. Tom's Children’sChoir
9.15 Around the bandstand
10. O Hospital session
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.15 A Budget of Popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary ("TheToff’’)12.0 The Luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee featur-
ing
at 3.0 1ZB Calling4. The Headline News

5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
(the Blind Announcer)6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
-15 London News
-30 We Work for Victory
O Hit Parade
15 Studio presentation30 Fun with music
. O Headline News
5 This is War! "The Enemy,"featuring Clifford Fadimann
45 eesciat programmeQ The American programme0 Variety programme30 Restful music
OQ London News
-15

=
In lighter vein

Q Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health Taik by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir

44. OQ The Friendly Road Servicéof Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
8. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 London News
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with JulianLee
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory
7.45 Fun with music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! "The NextThree Months," featuring JohnCarradine and John Garfield
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 The American programme
11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

22, "ie ke. ag Og
a.m. Bright records
Organ music
Hawaiian harmony
Yesterday’s hits
The Morning Star
Piano time with Charlie

Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings.10,30 The Listeners’ Programme5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Rambling through records
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for

mic oyt7. 0 The Story of General c=Arthur
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! "The White
House," featuring Paul Muni
9. 0 The American Programme
10. 0 Close down
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MATCHLESS BRINGS
NEWEDTshy +

X
TO THE WORLD
OF SHOES 57

Yoowbohave always soughtyourfootwearfromabroad,
shouldmake8 specialeffortto gee the Matchless summer

styles. Such exclusive and be-
cominglasts,guch perfection of
everydetail, and 80 complete 8
meagure of deftly-tailored come
fort will makeyou look again
andagainat thegeNewMatchless
modelsandgay Wellmade,New
Zealaud'

MSIO.I5

Iltatchless $HOF$
Fashioned IN NEW ZEALAND BY DUckWoRTh TURNER & co: Ltd-

mmerl


